

FAO No. 122 of 2019

16.10.2025 Present: None.

Deficiency of Rs. 9,420 has not been made good. Aforesaid deficiency if made good within a period of two weeks, notice to respondent No. 4 in terms of order dated 29.07.2025 be issued for 16.12.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.10.2025
(Shalini)